
AVCTL Division I Girls Soccer 2013 Schedule

Home Score Visitor Score

Thursday, March 14, 2013 Andover 3 Campus 0

Ark City 0 Maize 17

Buhler 1 Newton 1

Derby 3 Eisenhower 0

Salina Central 1 McPherson 0

Valley Center 3 Salina South 2

Thursday, March 21, 2013 Hutchinson 10 Buhler 0

McPherson Tournament

Tuesday, March 26, 2013 Salina South 0 Newton 2

Thursday, March 28, 2013 Newton 0 Hays 1

Salina South 1 Augusta 0

Saturday, March 30, 2013 Newton 2 Maize South 1

Salina South 2 McPherson 1

Titan Classic

Tuesday, March 27, 2012 Maize 4 Derby 0

Hutchinson 2 Wichita East 3 PK

Salina Central 3 Wichita Northwest 4

Wednesday, March 27, 2013 Campus 7 Great Bend 1

Thursday, March 28, 2013 Maize 5 Wichita Northwest 2

Hutchinson 2 Dodge City 1

Salina Central 0 Derby 1

Friday, March 29, 2013 Campus 1 Wichita Heights 7

Saturday, March 30, 2013 Maize 1 Kapaun Mt. Carmel 0

Hutchinson 2 Derby 1

Salina Central 6 Dodge City 0

Campus 2 Wichita South 3

Tuesday, April 02, 2013 Andover 1 Newton 0

Goddard 2 Hutchinson 1

Manhattan 1 Salina Central 1

McPherson 1 Salina South 1

Rose Hill 2 Campus 0

Thursday, April 04, 2013 Andover Central 0 Derby 0

Buhler 2 Salina South 3

Campus 1 Goddard 2

Eisenhower 0 Salina Central 0

Newton 0 Valley Center 3

Saturday, April 06, 2013 Maize 2 Olathe Northwest 3



Monday, April 08, 2013 McPherson 1 Hutchinson 3

Salina South 1 Andover 2

Tuesday, April 09, 2013 Goddard 2 Newton 1

Andover Central 1 Hutchinson 3

Maize South 0 Salina Central 3

Derby 10 Ark City 0

Eisenhower 8 Campus 0

Thursday, April 11, 2013 Hutchinson 5 Valley Center 6

Maize 6 Andover 0

Winfield 0 Derby 2

Campus 6 Ark City 0

Salina South 3 Maize South 0

Andover Central 0 Salina Central 0

Friday, April 12, 2013 McPherson 2 Newton 1

Mulvane 0 Campus 6

Maize 2 Andover Central 0

Monday, April 15, 2013 Newton 0 Andover Central 1

Tuesday, April 16, 2013 Newton 1 Salina Central 2

Campus 0 Maize South 5

Hutchinson 3 Derby 2

Salina South 0 Maize   8

Thursday, April 18, 2013 Valley Center 1 Derby 0

Friday, April 19, 2013 Wichita South 1 Hutchinson 5

Salina South 1 Salina Central 3

Thursday, April 25, 2013 Hutchinson 2 Eisenhower 7

Salina Central 9 Campus 0

Maize 3 Newton 0

Wichita South 0 Derby 6

Friday, April 26, 2013 Salina South 4 Great Bend 0

Maize 7 Wichita Northwest 1

Maize South 1 Derby 1

Andover 1 Salina Central 4

Monday, April 29, 2013 Campus 0 Hutchinson 8

Salina Central 0 Maize 4



Tuesday, April 30, 2013 Netwon 1 Salina South 0

Salina Central 3 Derby 1

Maize 4 Wichita Trinity 0

Thursday, May 02, 2013 Hutchinson 1 Newton 3

Saturday, May 04, 2013 Blue Valley North 2 Maize  0

Newton 1 Derby 1

Monday, May 06, 2013 Salina South 1 Hutchinson 2

Derby 8 Campus 0

Tuesday, May 07, 2013 Derby 2 Maize 3

Salina South 4 Campus 0

Newton 4 Ark City 0

Hutchinson 3 Salina Central 3

Thursday, May 09, 2013 Maize 2 Hutchinson 1

Derby 2 Salina South 1

Campus 0 Newton 2

Salina Central Hays

Friday, May 10, 2013

Campus 0 Maize 10

Andover Central 3 Salina South 0

Regional Round 1

Maize 10 Campus 0

Hutchinson 5 Wichita Southeast 0

Wichita Northwest 2 Derby 1

Andover Central 1 Newton 0

Salina Central 4 Salina South 1

Regional Finals

Maize 7 Wichita Northwest 1

Kapaun 4 Salina Central 0

Wichita East 2 Hutchinson 3 PK

Quarterfinals

Maize 9 Hutchinson 1

State Semifinals

Maize 0 Blue Valley Northwest 5

State Third Place

Maize 5 Manhattan 0


